VSB/VSC/VSP Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
2 Year Warranty Lower Cost of Ownership
Broad product range Optimization of power supply to system
Peak Power capability Can drive high current start up devices
Feature Benefit
Factory Automation Process Control, NC-Machining,
Automotive, Packaging Equipment,

VSB/VSC Outline Drawing
VS10C-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 2 - 40 20 120 62
VS15C-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 3 - 40 20 120 62
VS30C-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 6 - 40 20 120 69
VS50B-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 10 12 40 20 120 73
VS75B-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 15 18 40 20 120 72
VS100B-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 20 24 40 20 120 72
VS150B-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 30 36 40 20 120 72
VS10C-5 5V 4.5-5.5 2 - 40 20 120 71
VS15C-5 5V 4.5-5.5 3 - 40 20 120 72
VS30C-5 5V 4.5-5.5 6 - 40 20 120 75
VS50B-5 5V 4.5-5.5 10 12 40 20 120 78
VS75B-5 5V 4.5-5.5 15 18 40 20 120 79
VS100B-5 5V 4.5-5.5 20 24 40 20 120 79
VS150B-5 5V 4.5-5.5 30 36 40 20 120 78
VS10C-12 12V 10.8-13.2 0.9 - 96 48 150 75
VS15C-12 12V 10.8-13.2 1.3 - 96 48 150 75
VS30C-12 12V 10.8-13.2 2.5 - 96 48 150 80
VS50B-12 12V 10.8-13.2 4.3 5.16 96 48 150 79
VS75B-12 12V 10.8-13.2 6.3 7.56 96 48 150 80
VS100B-12 12V 10.8-13.2 8.5 10.2 96 48 150 80
VS150B-12 12V 10.8-13.2 12.5 15 96 48 150 80
VS10C-15 15V 13.5-16.5 0.7 - 120 60 150 75
VS15C-15 15V 13.5-16.5 1 - 120 60 150 75
VS30C-15 15V 13.5-16.5 2 - 120 60 150 81
VS50B-15 15V 13.5-16.5 3.5 4.2 120 60 150 80
VS75B-15 15V 13.5-16.5 5 6.0 120 60 150 80
VS100B-15 15V 13.5-16.5 7 8.4 120 60 150 80
VS150B-15 15V 13.5-16.5 10 12 120 60 150 80
VS10C-24 24V 21.6-26.4 0.5 - 240 96 200 78
VS15C-24 24V 21.6-26.4 0.7 - 240 96 200 78
VS30C-24 24V 21.6-26.4 1.3 - 150 96 200 82
VS50B-24 24V 21.6-26.4 2.5 3.0 150 96 200 80
VS50P-24 24V 21.6-26.4 2.5 4.2 150 96 180 83
VS75B-24 24V 21.6-26.4 3.2 3.84 150 96 200 81
VS75P-24 24V 21.6-26.4 3.2 7.0 150 96 180 83
VS100B-24 24V 21.6-26.4 4.3 5.16 150 96 200 81
VS100P-24 24V 21.6-26.4 4.3 10 150 96 180 85
VS150B-24 24V 21.6-26.4 6.3 7.56 150 96 200 80
VS150P-24 24V 21.6-26.4 6.3 12 150 96 180 86
VS30C-36 36V 32.4-39.6 0.9 - 240 144 300 80
VS75B-36 36V 32.4-39.6 2.1 2.52 240 144 300 81
VS100B-36 36V 32.4-39.6 3 3.6 240 144 300 81
VS150B-36 36V 32.4-39.6 4.2 5.04 240 144 300 80
VS30C-48 48V 43.2-52.8 0.7 - 480 192 400 80
VS75B-48 48V 43.2-52.8 1.6 1.92 300 192 400 81
VS100B-48 48V 43.2-52.8 2.2 2.64 200 192 400 81
VS150B-48 48V 43.2-52.8 3.2 3.84 300 192 400 81
Peak Current Note: For 10s maximum, 35% duty cycle, average power
not to exceed maximum ratings. See installation manual.
Adjust Max Peak Load Line Ripple
Range Curr. Curr. Reg Reg Noise Eff.